6/21/2023

HOLY TRINITY DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOI

Mr. Chris Hardardt

Director of Athletics

HOME OF THE TITANS
98 Cherry Lane
Hicksville, N.Y. 11801
16-433-2
2023 :“ai- 336-751797-1458
Varsity Girls Volleyball
Mr. Jim Grillo
Principal
DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A TIME
| Tuesday 9/12/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- || KELLENBERG | @KELLENBERG I_A_I 5:45PM
Thursday | | 9/14/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. DOMINIC'S HOLY TRINITY H 5:45PM
Tuesday 9/19/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. ANTHONY'S @ST.ANTHONY'S LA_I 5:45PM
Thursday 9/21/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. MARY'S HOLY TRINITY m 5:45PM
Tuesday 9/26/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- SACRED HEART HOLY TRINITY H 5:45PM
Thursday | | 9/28/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- OUR LADY OF MERCY @OUR LADY OF MERCY LA_I 5:45PM
Tuesday 10/3/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST.JOHN BAPTIST @ST.JOHN BAPTIST m 5:45PM
Thursday | | 10/5/2023 VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- KELLENBERG HOLY TRINITY H 5:45PM
Tuesday | |10/10/2023 || VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. DOMINIC'S @ST.DOMINIC LA_I 5:45PM
Thursday 10/12/2023|| VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. ANTHONY'S HOLY TRINITY m 12:00PM
Tuesday | |10/17/2023|| VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST. MARY'S @ST. MARY'S A 5:45PM
Thursday | [10/19/2023|| _VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- SACRED HEART @SACRED HEART LA_I 5:45PM
Tuesda 10/24/2023|| VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- OUR LADY OF MERCY HOLY TRINITY m 5:45PM
| Thursdalz 10/26/2023 || VOLLEYBALL GIRLS- ST.JOHN BAPTIST HOLY TRINITY H 5:45PM




